Cesar Chavez High School

“Home of the Titans” 9
2024-2025 Boy’s Freshman Football Schedule

8/22
8/29
9/5
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/3
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31

Opponent Location Time
East Union Chavez S5pm
Pacheco Pacheco 6pm
St. Mary’s St. Mary’s 6pm
Bear Creek Bear Creek 6pm
Tokay Chavez 6pm
Ripon Ripon 6pm
TBA

BYE

TBA

Wheatland Wheatland 6pm
Stagg Stagg 6pm

Head Coach: Athletic Director: Ryan Berg

Principal: Cynthia Cardenas-Sanchez Mascot/Colors: Titans/Black and Vegas Gold
Cesar Chavez High School 2929 Windflower Lane Stockton, Ca 95212 (209) 993-7480



