

Cesar Chavez High School

"Home of the Titans"

2024-2025 Boy's Freshman Football Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>
8/22	East Union	Chavez	5pm
8/29	Pacheco	Pacheco	6pm
9/5	St. Mary's	St. Mary's	6pm
9/12	Bear Creek	Bear Creek	6pm
9/19	Tokay	Chavez	6pm
9/26	Ripon	Ripon	6pm
10/3	TBA		
10/10	BYE		
10/17	TBA		
10/24	Wheatland	Wheatland	6pm
10/31	Stagg	Stagg	6pm

Head Coach: _____ Athletic Director: Ryan Berg
Principal: Cynthia Cardenas-Sanchez Mascot/Colors: Titans/Black and Vegas Gold
Cesar Chavez High School 2929 Windflower Lane Stockton, Ca 95212 (209) 993-7480